
Image Segmentation of Healthy
Food Using Hue Saturation

Value
by Arnita Arnita

Submission date: 27-Feb-2023 02:34PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2024129933
File name: Image_segmentation_of_healthy_food_using.pdf (975.46K)
Word count: 2827
Character count: 13572





1

2 2

2
2

9

10
10

17

18

23



1

12

21



11
16



3

3

4
8

8

14



5

7

13

19



6 6
6

15

20



22





19%
SIMILARITY INDEX

13%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

10%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 3%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

Image Segmentation of Healthy Food Using Hue Saturation
Value
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.potensi-utama.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Yogyakarta
Student Paper

abecindonesia.org
Internet Source

www.ijctjournal.org
Internet Source

jurnal.kdi.or.id
Internet Source

Devie Rosa Anamisa, Budi Dwi Satoto,
Muhammad Yusuf, Moch. Kautsar Sophan,
Nurwahyu Alamsyah, Arif Muntasa. "Web-
based Rice Pest and Diseases Detection Using
Hybrid Fuzzy and K-Nearest Neighbor
Methods", 2022 6th International Conference
on Informatics and Computational Sciences
(ICICoS), 2022
Publication



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

archive.org
Internet Source

Triyanna Widiyaningtyas, Ilham Ari Elbaith
Zaeni, Putri Yula Wahyuningrum. "Self-
Organizing Map (SOM) For Diagnosis
Coronary Heart Disease", 2019 4th
International Conference on Information
Technology, Information Systems and
Electrical Engineering (ICITISEE), 2019
Publication

Dedi Sepriana, Kusworo Adi, Catur Edi
Widodo. "Determining the Threshold Value for
Identification of the Goblet Cells in Chicken
Small Intestine", 2019 International
Conference of Artificial Intelligence and
Information Technology (ICAIIT), 2019
Publication

Faron, Matthew L., Blake W. Buchan,
Christopher Coon, Theo Liebregts, Anita van
Bree, Arjan R. Jansz, Genevieve Soucy, John
Korver, and Nathan A. Ledeboer. "Automatic
Digital Analysis of Chromogenic Media for
Vancomycin Resistant Enterococci Screens
using the Copan WASPLab™", Journal of
Clinical Microbiology, 2016.
Publication



11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Eki Ahmad Zaki Hamidi, Mufid Ridlo Effendi,
Firman Febrianto Asmoro. "Design and
Implementation of Model Autonomous Sentry
Gun Using Image Processing and Motion
Tracking", 2019 IEEE 5th International
Conference on Wireless and Telematics
(ICWT), 2019
Publication

erepo.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Rochester Institute of
Technology
Student Paper

Mojtaba Khanzadeh, Sudipta Chowdhury,
Mohammad Marufuzzaman, Mark A.
Tschopp, Linkan Bian. "Porosity prediction:
Supervised-learning of thermal history for
direct laser deposition", Journal of
Manufacturing Systems, 2018
Publication

www.davidpublisher.com
Internet Source

comengapp.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

www.thestudentroom.co.uk
Internet Source



18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

ejurnal.unmerpas.ac.id
Internet Source

el.art1lib.org
Internet Source

internetworkingindonesia.org
Internet Source

journal.universitasmulia.ac.id
Internet Source

www.ijert.org
Internet Source

S Edy Victor Haryanto, M. Y. Mashor, A. S.
Abdul Nasir, H. Jaafar. "Malaria parasite
detection with histogram color space method
in Giemsa-stained blood cell images", 2017
5th International Conference on Cyber and IT
Service Management (CITSM), 2017
Publication


